
Hofors Discgolf Klubb KM • 14.07.2024 06:51 (1)

Hofors Discgolf Klubb KM
No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 55

1 Andreas Eriksson/Thor Wallgren 09/14/19 16:00 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 -11 44 -11 44

2 Annelie Lundqvist/Sandra Sjöstrand 09/14/19 16:00 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 -5 50 -5 50

3 Anton Andersson/Torbjorn Nilsson 09/14/19 16:00 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 -13 42 -13 42

4 Anton Jäderberg/Viktor Sjöstrand 09/14/19 16:00 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 -5 50 -5 50

5 August Jochimsen/Tristan Strand 09/14/19 16:00 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 6 3 3 3 2 -1 54 -1 54

6 Axel Eklöf/Rasmus Eklöf 09/14/19 16:00 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 5 3 2 4 2 -4 51 -4 51

7 Charlie Paar/Hampus Öberg 09/14/19 16:00 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 +11 66 +11 66

8 Emil Eriksson/Mattias Magnusson 09/14/19 16:00 4 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 4 3 2 4 2 3 3 2 -7 48 -7 48

9 Emil Jonsson/Therese Seberg 09/14/19 16:00 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 +2 57 +2 57

10 Filip Abramsson/Albin Eriksson 09/14/19 16:00 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 -1 54 -1 54

11 Fredrik Hodén/Daniel Sköld 09/14/19 16:00 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 -7 48 -7 48

11 Fredrik Lundberg/Kim Salo 09/14/19 16:00 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 -7 48 -7 48

13 Hans Rydal/Osckar Rydal 09/14/19 16:00 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 -11 44 -11 44

14 Isak Sjöstrand/Patrik Strand 09/14/19 16:00 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 -8 47 -8 47

15 Jocke Fäst Persson/Johan Stenberg 09/14/19 16:00 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 2 -5 50 -5 50

16 Johan Krusell/Stefan Persson 09/14/19 16:00 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 -8 47 -8 47

17 Johan Reuterswärd/Joakim Wikström 09/14/19 16:00 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 -16 39 -16 39

18 Johannes Engberg/Mathias Norberg 09/14/19 16:00 2 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 4 2 -4 51 -4 51

19 Jonas Andersson/Klas Nelin 09/14/19 16:00 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 -6 49 -6 49

20 K Jonas R Andersson/Robin Andersson 09/14/19 16:00 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 4 2 -5 50 -5 50

21 Kent Andersson/Erik Lundqvist 09/14/19 16:00 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 -11 44 -11 44

22 Marcus Ek/Mathias Strand 09/14/19 16:00 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 -14 41 -14 41

23 Markus Hedblom/Totte Sjögren 09/14/19 16:00 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 2 2 3 2 -8 47 -8 47

24 Martin Karlsson/Tero Kuismin 09/14/19 16:00 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 -4 51 -4 51

25 Neo Sjölander/Emil Drpljanin 09/14/19 16:00 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 -1 54 -1 54

26 Pär Brandström/Daniel Nordenberg 09/14/19 16:00 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 2 -5 50 -5 50

27 Patrik Heyer/Michaela Ahlin 09/14/19 16:00 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 0 55 0 55

28 Sebastian Jackson/Markus Norberg 09/14/19 16:00 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 -9 46 -9 46

29 Stefan Frodig/Sebastian Hedström 09/14/19 16:00 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 -7 48 -7 48

30 Tomas Sätterström/immie Östlund 09/14/19 16:00 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 -3 52 -3 52

Open

1 Emiil Eriksson 09/14/19 10:00 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 4 2 3 3 3 -9 46   

  09/14/19 13:00 2 2 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 -7 48 -16 94

2 Joakim Wikström 09/14/19 10:00 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 4 2 3 3 3 -6 49   

  09/14/19 13:00 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 4 3 -8 47 -14 96

3 Torbjorn Nilsson 09/14/19 10:00 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 2 -7 48   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 4 2 4 3 2 2 3 -6 49 -13 97

4 Johan Reuterswärd 09/14/19 10:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 2 3 -4 51   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 -7 48 -11 99

5 Mathias Strand 09/14/19 10:00 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 -8 47   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 -2 53 -10 100

6 Thor Wallgren 09/14/19 10:00 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 4 2 2 3 3 -8 47   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 2 3 2 -1 54 -9 101

6 Matte Magnusson 09/14/19 10:00 4 2 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 2 4 2 4 3 2 3 2 -5 50   

  09/14/19 13:00 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 2 3 2 5 2 2 4 2 -4 51 -9 101

8 Marcus Ek 09/14/19 10:00 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 -2 53   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 -6 49 -8 102
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Hofors Discgolf Klubb KM • 14.07.2024 06:51 (2)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

9 Anton Andersson 09/14/19 10:00 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 2 3 4 3 -2 53   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 2 4 3 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 2 -5 50 -7 103

9 Anton Jäderberg 09/14/19 10:00 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 -3 52   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 -4 51 -7 103

11 Fredrik Hodén 09/14/19 10:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 2 4 3 2 3 3 -3 52   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -3 52 -6 104

11 totte sjogren 09/14/19 10:00 3 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 2 -3 52   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 2 4 2 3 3 3 -3 52 -6 104

13 Daniel Nordenberg 09/14/19 10:00 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 2 5 4 3 4 2 -2 53   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 4 2 -1 54 -3 107

14 K Jonas R Andersson 09/14/19 10:00 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 +1 56   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 2 3 2 -3 52 -2 108

15 Hans Rydal 09/14/19 10:00 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 +1 56   

  09/14/19 13:00 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 -2 53 -1 109

15 stefan frodig 09/14/19 10:00 2 2 3 4 5 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 -2 53   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 +1 56 -1 109

15 Andreas Eriksson 09/14/19 10:00 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 -2 53   

  09/14/19 13:00 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 +1 56 -1 109

18 osckar rydal 09/14/19 10:00 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 0 55   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 0 55 0 110

18 Erik Lundqvist 09/14/19 10:00 2 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 2 5 3 3 3 3 +1 56   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 5 2 3 4 3 -1 54 0 110

18 sebastian jackson 09/14/19 10:00 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 5 2 2 3 3 +1 56   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 2 3 2 -1 54 0 110

18 Kent Andersson 09/14/19 10:00 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 +2 57   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 -2 53 0 110

22 Sebastian Hedström 09/14/19 10:00 3 4 2 4 2 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 2 +2 57   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 -1 54 +1 111

22 Tomas Sätterström 09/14/19 10:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 0 55   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 2 2 4 3 2 6 4 2 3 3 +1 56 +1 111

24 Jocke Fäst Persson 09/14/19 10:00 2 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 +1 56   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 +1 56 +2 112

25 Mathias Norberg 09/14/19 10:00 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 +4 59   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 -1 54 +3 113

25 Patrik Strand 09/14/19 10:00 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 5 2 3 5 3 3 3 4 +2 57   

  09/14/19 13:00 4 2 2 3 5 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 +1 56 +3 113

27 axel eklöf 09/14/19 10:00 3 3 4 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 +5 60   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 -1 54 +4 114

27 Tero Kuismin 09/14/19 10:00 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 +2 57   

  09/14/19 13:00 2 5 2 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 +2 57 +4 114

27 Markus Hedblom 09/14/19 10:00 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 +4 59   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 3 2 5 3 2 3 2 2 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 5 3 0 55 +4 114

30 Klas nelin 09/14/19 10:00 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 2 3 2 -2 53   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 5 3 +7 62 +5 115

30 Emil Jonsson 09/14/19 10:00 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 +1 56   

  09/14/19 13:00 4 3 2 4 4 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 +4 59 +5 115

30 johan krusell 09/14/19 10:00 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 +3 58   

  09/14/19 13:00 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 5 4 2 4 2 +2 57 +5 115

33 Johan Stenberg 09/14/19 10:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 2 4 3 +2 57   

  09/14/19 13:00 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 2 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 2 4 4 +5 60 +7 117
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Hofors Discgolf Klubb KM • 14.07.2024 06:51 (3)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

34 Pär brandström 09/14/19 10:00 5 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 +3 58   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 2 4 3 4 4 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 2 +5 60 +8 118

34 Kim Salo 09/14/19 10:00 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 +5 60   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 +3 58 +8 118

34 Daniel Sköld 09/14/19 10:00 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 +1 56   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 2 4 3 2 5 3 2 3 5 +7 62 +8 118

37 Patrik Heyer 09/14/19 10:00 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 +5 60   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 5 4 4 2 4 +4 59 +9 119

38 stefan persson 09/14/19 10:00 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 6 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 +6 61   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 6 +4 59 +10 120

38 Fredrik Lundberg 09/14/19 10:00 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 +5 60   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 2 4 3 +5 60 +10 120

40 Jonas Andersson 09/14/19 10:00 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 +9 64   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 +2 57 +11 121

40 Robin Andersson 09/14/19 10:00 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 5 +7 62   

  09/14/19 13:00 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 +4 59 +11 121

40 viktor sjöstrand 09/14/19 10:00 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 6 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 +4 59   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 +7 62 +11 121

43 Martin Karlsson 09/14/19 10:00 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 +6 61   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 5 +6 61 +12 122

44 Jimmie Östlund 09/14/19 10:00 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 +6 61   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 +8 63 +14 124

44 Rasmus Eklöf 09/14/19 10:00 5 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 +9 64   

  09/14/19 13:00 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 +5 60 +14 124

46 Johannes Engberg 09/14/19 10:00 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 6 3 3 5 7 +15 70   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 6 4 4 3 3 +15 70 +30 140

Dam

1 Annelie Lundqvist 09/14/19 10:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 -1 54   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 0 55 -1 109

2 Sandra Sjöstrand 09/14/19 10:00 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 +11 66   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 +14 69 +25 135

3 Michaela Ahlin 09/14/19 10:00 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 8 3 4 4 9 +25 80   

  09/14/19 13:00 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 4 +18 73 +43 153

4 therese seberg 09/14/19 10:00 7 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 6 5 4 5 5 7 4 4 5 4 +34 89   

  09/14/19 13:00 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 +19 74 +53 163

Ungdom

1 Isak Sjöstrand 09/14/19 10:00 2 2 4 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 4 2 3 4 2 2 4 4 -5 50   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 4 3 4 4 3 -3 52 -8 102

2 Filip Abramsson 09/14/19 10:00 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 2 -4 51   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 +2 57 -2 108

3 Neo Sjölander 09/14/19 10:00 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 2 3 3 +5 60   

  09/14/19 13:00 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 3 0 55 +5 115

4 Tristan Strand 09/14/19 10:00 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 +5 60   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 2 +6 61 +11 121

5 August Jochimsen 09/14/19 10:00 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 +9 64   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 3 +10 65 +19 129

6 Albin Eriksson 09/14/19 10:00 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 2 3 4 5 +14 69   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 +8 63 +22 132

7 Emil Drpljanin 09/14/19 10:00 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 2 5 4 3 3 6 4 5 4 2 +13 68   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 +10 65 +23 133
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Hofors Discgolf Klubb KM • 14.07.2024 06:51 (4)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

8 Charlie Paar 09/14/19 10:00 5 4 6 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 +24 79   

  09/14/19 13:00 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 6 3 4 4 4 +16 71 +40 150

9 Hampus Öberg 09/14/19 10:00 4 5 4 4 6 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 8 4 4 8 6 +30 85   

  09/14/19 13:00 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 6 3 5 3 5 +16 71 +46 156
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Hofors Discgolf Klubb KM • 14.07.2024 06:51 (5)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 55

Avg 3 3 2.8 3.3 3.3 3 3 3.1 3.1 2.8 3.4 3 2.8 4.2 3 2.9 3.4 3 56.2

Difficulty 8 6 1 16 15 10 5 12 13 2 18 7 3 14 9 4 17 11 1.2

Eagle -2 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 28 32 74 6 16 21 32 25 25 44 14 32 48 30 27 40 7 49 550 21%

Par 0 95 92 30 96 89 102 92 88 88 85 68 88 82 70 100 78 89 70 1502 56%

Bogey 1 19 20 43 42 33 22 23 28 29 17 57 22 15 36 20 28 44 20 518 19%

Double Bogey 2 5 4 4 8 3 1 6 3 2 9 5 3 8 1 2 6 5 75 3%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 1 3 1 1 1 2 12 0%

Other >3 1 2 1 2 6 0%
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